



Cropwell Bishop Creamery

Product Information

The Fine Cheese Co.

Gluten Free Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Sea Salt Crackers

A gluten-free crunchy cracker from The Fine Cheese Co. perfect for Blue Stilton cheese.

Ingredients: **Buttermilk**, Tapioca Starch, Gluten-free **oat** flour, Rice Starch, Potato starch, Extra virgin olive oil (11%), Maize starch, Crystal sea salt (5%), Gluten-free malted **barley**, Autolysed Yeast, Sea salt (1%), Raising agent: Sodium bicarbonate.

For allergens: see ingredients in **Bold**. May contain traces of nuts.

Nutritional Information	Per 100g
Energy	1903 kJ/457 kcal
Fat	14.2g
of which saturates	2.6g
Carbohydrate	76.9g
of which sugars	3.5g
Protein	4.6g
Salt	6.1g

Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

Shelf life/Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening. For best before see pack.

Made in England by The Fine Cheese Co. 29 & 31 Walcot Street, Bath BA1 5BN.